
Bhavnagar Terminus - Porbandar Passenger Special (UnReserved)/09568 - Pass - WR 
BVC/Bhavnagar Terminus to DLJ/Dhola Junction 

0h 45m - 49 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BVC Bhavnagar Terminus 15:00 0 1 0 21 34 WR
2 BVP Bhavnagar Para 15:08 15:09 1m 0 1 3 67 17 WR
3 SOJN Sihor Junction 15:25 15:26 1m 0 1 20 91 64 WR
4 DLJ Dhola Junction 15:45 16:05 20m 1 49 68 37 WR
5 DAS Dhasa Junction 16:28 16:29 1m 0 1 75 52 101 WR
6 LAT Lathi 16:46 16:47 1m 0 1 90 50 130 WR
7 KJV Khijadiya Junction 17:01 17:02 1m 0 1 102 33 WR
8 CTL Chital 17:13 17:14 1m 0 1 108 51 WR
9 LDU Lunidhar 17:31 17:32 1m 0 1 122 52 WR
10 KKV Kunkavav 17:48 17:49 1m 0 1 136 59 WR
11 KKK Khakharia 18:00 18:01 1m 0 1 147 21 WR
12 VDV Vadiya Devli 18:23 18:24 1m 0 1 155 53 WR
13 VVD Vavdi 18:31 18:32 1m 0 1 161 73 WR
14 JTP Jetpur 18:45 18:46 1m 0 1 177 15 WR
15 JLR Jetalsar Junction 19:00 19:05 5m 0 1 180 56 WR
16 DJI Dhoraji 19:20 19:21 1m 0 1 194 61 WR
17 UA Upleta 19:39 19:40 1m 0 1 212 50 WR
18 BHY Bhayavadar 19:55 19:56 1m 0 1 225 73 81 WR
19 PLM Paneli Moti 20:03 20:04 1m 0 1 233 96 WR
20 JDH Jam Jodhpur 20:13 20:14 1m 0 1 248 48 WR
21 WSJ Wansjaliya Junction 20:43 20:44 1m 0 1 271 24 WR
22 PBR Porbandar 22:10 0 1 304 - 5 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 02 2024 (03:23)

Oct 02 2024 (03:23)

1

1


